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e T LWAY BNSF 4022
GRAIN PRODUCTS & ENERGY CUSTOMER COPY ITEM: 64225

RATE ITEM PRICE LIST

SBM - EAST TEXAS AND OKLAHOMA

FROM BNSF STATIONS IN:
IOWA, ILLINOIS, KANSAS, MINNESOTA, MISSOURI, NEBRASKA, SOUTH DAKOTA,
TENNESSEE

TO BNSF STATIONS IN:
OKLAHOMA, TEXAS

GENERAL RULES

¢ Freight charges must be prepaid when BNSF is the originating carrier or freight charges must be collect when BNSF is the terminating carrier.
e Price applies in U.S. Funds.

¢ Price is subject to a Fuel Surcharge. A mileage based fuel surcharge will be applied to the rates or charges in this price authority for the shipment, as provided for in ltem 3377-Series, ($3.25 Strike Price) of
BNSF Rules Book 6100-Series. This amount will be added to the freight bill.

e The Price document number, correct address and patron code must be shown on the bill of lading to insure accurate billing. Payments of freight charges on interline through rates within this price authority are
as follows: Freight charges must be prepaid when BNSF is the originating carrier. Freight charges must be collect when BNSF is the terminating carrier.

¢ Prices in this Rate Item Price List do not alternate with other Rate Item Price Lists.
¢ Switching charges at Origin and Destination will be absorbed up to $295.00. No more than $295.00 per car will be absorbed. Any additional amount will be assessed.

¢ Transportation under this agreement is subject to BNSF Rules Book 6100-Series in effect as of the date of shipment. A copy of this Rules Book may be obtained via the internet at: www.BNSF.com.

COMMODITY DEFINITIONS

CODE STCC DESCRIPTION

4022 66400 COM GRP

2092314 CAKE,MEAL OR SCREENINGS, SOYBEAN,NOT FIT FOR HUMAN CONSUMPTION

2092316 SOYBEAN HULLS, NOT PELLETIZED

2092317 SOYBEAN HULLS, PELLETIZED

2092390 SOYBEAN PRODUCTS OR BY- PRODUCTS, MIXED LOADS, VIZ. HULLS, CAKE, CHIPS, FLAKES, MEAL, OIL CAKE

OROIL CAKE MEAL

SHIPMENT CONDITIONS

4022 64225 > 268000 GWOR Price applies in cars of not less than 1pounds but not more than 268,000 pounds. This station is restricted to maximum GWOR of 268,000
pounds.
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RAILWAY
GRAIN PRODUCTS & ENERGY CUSTOMER COPY ITEM: 64225
RATE ITEM PRICE LIST

EQUIPMENT

Covered, =>5150cu, 1-99 cars Price applies in Shipper owned/leased covered hoppers. Price applies in equipment with mechanical designation Code LO. Price applies if
minimum tender per shipment is 1 car and maximum not greater than 99 cars. Price applies if cubic capacity is equal to or greater than 5150
cubic feet. Mileage allowance will not apply.

Covered, LO, =<5149cu, 1-99 cars Price applies in Rail owned/leased covered hoppers. Price applies in equipment with mechanical designation Code LO. Price applies if
minimum tender per shipment is 1 car and maximum not greater than 99 cars. Price applies if cubic capacity is equal to or less than 5149
cubic feet. Mileage allowance will not apply.

Covered, Shipper, 65-84 Cars Price applies in Shipper owned/leased covered hoppers. Price applies in equipment with mechanical designation Code LO. Price applies if
minimum tender per shipment is 1 car and maximum not greater than 99 cars. Price applies if cubic capacity is equal to or less than 5149
cubic feet. Mileage allowance will not apply.

Rail own/lease, LO, =>5150cu, 1-99 cars Price applies in Rail owned/leased covered hoppers. Price applies in equipment with mechanical designation Code LO. Price applies if

minimum tender per shipment is 1 car and maximum not greater than 99 cars. Price applies if cubic capacity is equal to or greater than 5150
cubic feet. Mileage allowance will not apply.

oesrwaron _comany
64225 CRESTON/MANNING MCNAB, AR 4022 66400 COM GRP BNSE—Q/IRADIL— $5,040 PC $5,600 PC $4,500 PC $5,000 PC
64225 CRESTON/MANNING ALTUS, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct 4022 62\7\/50;268000 $5,810 PC $6,400 PC $5,450 PC $6,000 PC
64225 CRESTON/MANNING CLAREMORE, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,940 PC $5,200 PC $4,370 PC $4,600 PC
64225 CRESTON/MANNING CLINTON, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,510 PC $5,800 PC $4,940 PC $5,200 PC
64225 CRESTON/MANNING CRAIG, OK 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF-MADIL- $5,310 PC $5,900 PC $4,770 PC $5,300 PC

KRR-VALNT-DQE

64225 CRESTON/MANNING DAVIS, OK 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,320 PC $5,600 PC $4,750 PC $5,000 PC
64225 CRESTON/MANNING EDMOND, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,130 PC $5,400 PC $4,560 PC $4,800 PC
64225 CRESTON/MANNING ENID, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,225 PC $5,500 PC $4,655 PC $4,900 PC
64225 CRESTON/MANNING FAIRLAND, OK 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,940 PC $5,200 PC $4,370 PC $4,600 PC
64225 CRESTON/MANNING GUTHRIE, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,035 PC $5,300 PC $4,465 PC $4,700 PC
64225 CRESTON/MANNING MADILL, OK 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,320 PC $5,600 PC $4,750 PC $5,000 PC
64225 CRESTON/MANNING OKLAHOMA CITY, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,130 PC $5,400 PC $4,560 PC $4,800 PC
64225 CRESTON/MANNING ALLENFARM, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,175 PC $6,500 PC $5,605 PC $5,900 PC
64225 CRESTON/MANNING BRADY, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,365 PC $6,700 PC $5,795 PC $6,100 PC
64225 CRESTON/MANNING CAMERON, TX 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,700 PC $6,000 PC $5,130 PC $5,400 PC
64225 CRESTON/MANNING CENTER, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,080 PC $6,400 PC $5,510 PC $5,800 PC
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GRAIN PRODUCTS & ENERGY
RATE ITEM PRICE LIST

ORIGIN

DESTINATION

COMMODITY

ROUTE

BNSF 4022

64225 CRESTON/MANNING COMANCHE, TX +

64225 CRESTON/MANNING DUBLIN, TX +
64225 CRESTON/MANNING FT WORTH, TX +
64225 CRESTON/MANNING GORMAN, TX +
64225 CRESTON/MANNING PROCTOR, TX
64225 CRESTON/MANNING PROSPER, TX +
64225 CRESTON/MANNING ROGERS, TX
64225 CRESTON/MANNING SAGINAW, TX +
64225 CRESTON/MANNING TEMPLE, TX +
64225 CRESTON/MANNING TENAHA, TX +
64225 CRESTON/MANNING VALLEY VIEW, TX +

64225 KANSAS CITY KS/MO
+

CLAREMORE, OK +

64225 KANSAS CITY KS/MO CLINTON, OK +
+

64225 KANSAS CITY KS/MO DAVIS, OK
+

64225 KANSAS CITY KS/MO EDMOND, OK +
+

64225 KANSAS CITY KS/MO ENID, OK +
+

64225 KANSAS CITY KS/MO FAIRLAND, OK

+

64225 KANSAS CITY KS/MO
+

64225 KANSAS CITY KS/MO
+

GUTHRIE, OK +

MADILL, OK

64225 KANSAS CITY KS/IMO OKLAHOMA CITY, OK +
+

64225 KANSAS CITY KS/MO
+

ALLENFARM, TX +

64225 KANSAS CITY KS/MO BRADY, TX +
+

64225 KANSAS CITY KS/MO CAMERON, TX
+

64225 KANSAS CITY KS/MO CENTER, TX +

o

64225 KANSAS CITY KS/MO
+

COMANCHE, TX +

4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP

4022 66400 COM GRP

4022 66400 COM GRP

4022 66400 COM GRP

4022 66400 COM GRP

4022 66400 COM GRP

4022 66400 COM GRP

4022 66400 COM GRP

4022 66400 COM GRP

4022 66400 COM GRP

4022 66400 COM GRP

4022 66400 COM GRP

4022 66400 COM GRP

4022 66400 COM GRP

BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

CUSTOMER COPY ITEM: 64225
SHIPMENT Covered, LO, Rail ownl/lease, LO, Covered, Shipper, 65- Covered, =>5150cu, 1-
CONDITIONS =<5149cu, 1-99 cars =>5150cu, 1-99 cars 84 Cars 99 cars
$6,080 PC $6,400 PC $5,510 PC $5,800 PC
$5,985 PC $6,300 PC $5,415 PC $5,700 PC
$5,510 PC $5,800 PC $4,940 PC $5,200 PC
$6,080 PC $6,400 PC $5,510 PC $5,800 PC
$5,985 PC $6,300 PC $5,415 PC $5,700 PC
$5,415 PC $5,700 PC $4,845 PC $5,100 PC
$6,080 PC $6,400 PC $5,510 PC $5,800 PC
$5,510 PC $5,800 PC $4,940 PC $5,200 PC
$5,985 PC $6,300 PC $5,415 PC $5,700 PC
$6,080 PC $6,400 PC $5,510 PC $5,800 PC
$5,415 PC $5,700 PC $4,845 PC $5,100 PC
$4,275 PC $4,500 PC $3,705 PC $3,900 PC
$4,845 PC $5,100 PC $4,275 PC $4,500 PC
$4,655 PC $4,900 PC $4,085 PC $4,300 PC
$4,465 PC $4,700 PC $3,895 PC $4,100 PC
$4,560 PC $4,800 PC $3,990 PC $4,200 PC
$4,275 PC $4,500 PC $3,705 PC $3,900 PC
$4,370 PC $4,600 PC $3,800 PC $4,000 PC
$4,655 PC $4,900 PC $4,085 PC $4,300 PC
$4,465 PC $4,700 PC $3,895 PC $4,100 PC
$5,510 PC $5,800 PC $4,940 PC $5,200 PC
$5,700 PC $6,000 PC $5,130 PC $5,400 PC
$5,035 PC $5,300 PC $4,465 PC $4,700 PC
$5,415 PC $5,700 PC $4,845 PC $5,100 PC
$5,415 PC $5,700 PC $4,845 PC $5,100 PC

EFFECTIVE DATE 04/09/2025
EXPIRATION DATE 09/30/2025
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CUSTOMER COPY

BNSF 4022
ITEM: 64225

SHIPMENT Covered, LO, Rail ownl/lease, LO, Covered, Shipper, 65- Covered, =>5150cu, 1-
ORIGIN DESTINATION COMMODITY ROUTE CONDITIONS =<5149cu, 1-99 cars ~ =>5150cu, 1-99 cars 84 Cars 99 cars
64225 KANSAS CITY KS/MO DUBLIN, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,320 PC $5,600 PC $4,750 PC $5,000 PC
+
64225 KANSAS CITY KS/MO FT WORTH, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,845 PC $5,100 PC $4,275 PC $4,500 PC
+
64225 KANSAS CITY KS/MO GORMAN, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,415 PC $5,700 PC $4,845 PC $5,100 PC
+
64225 KANSAS CITY KS/MO PROCTOR, TX 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,320 PC $5,600 PC $4,750 PC $5,000 PC
+
64225 KANSAS CITY KS/MO PROSPER, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,750 PC $5,000 PC $4,180 PC $4,400 PC
+
64225 KANSAS CITY KS/MO ROGERS, TX 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,415 PC $5,700 PC $4,845 PC $5,100 PC
+
64225 KANSAS CITY KS/MO SAGINAW, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,845 PC $5,100 PC $4,275 PC $4,500 PC
+
64225 KANSAS CITY KS/MO TEMPLE, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,320 PC $5,600 PC $4,750 PC $5,000 PC
+
64225 KANSAS CITY KS/MO TENAHA, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,415 PC $5,700 PC $4,845 PC $5,100 PC
+
64225 KANSAS CITY KS/MO VALLEY VIEW, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,750 PC $5,000 PC $4,180 PC $4,400 PC
+
EMPORIA/WICHITA + HOPE, AR + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,655 PC $4,900 PC $4,085 PC $4,300 PC
EMPORIA/WICHITA + MCNAB, AR 4022 66400 COM GRP BNSF-MADIL- $4,410 PC $4,900 PC $3,870 PC $4,300 PC
KRR
EMPORIA/WICHITA + ALTUS, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct 4022 64225 > 268000 $5,180 PC $5,700 PC $4,820 PC $5,300 PC
GWOR
EMPORIA/WICHITA + CLAREMORE, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,180 PC $4,400 PC $3,610 PC $3,800 PC
EMPORIA/WICHITA + CLINTON, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,750 PC $5,000 PC $4,180 PC $4,400 PC
EMPORIA/WICHITA + CRAIG, OK 4022 66400 COM GRP BNSF-MADIL- $4,680 PC $5,200 PC $4,140 PC $4,600 PC
KRR-VALNT-DQE
EMPORIA/WICHITA + DAVIS, OK 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,560 PC $4,800 PC $3,990 PC $4,200 PC
EMPORIA/WICHITA + EDMOND, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,370 PC $4,600 PC $3,800 PC $4,000 PC
EMPORIA/WICHITA + ENID, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,465 PC $4,700 PC $3,895 PC $4,100 PC
EMPORIA/WICHITA + FAIRLAND, OK 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,180 PC $4,400 PC $3,610 PC $3,800 PC
EMPORIA/WICHITA + GUTHRIE, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,275 PC $4,500 PC $3,705 PC $3,900 PC
EMPORIA/WICHITA + MADILL, OK 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,560 PC $4,800 PC $3,990 PC $4,200 PC
EMPORIA/WICHITA + OKLAHOMA CITY, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,370 PC $4,600 PC $3,800 PC $4,000 PC
EMPORIA/WICHITA + ALLENFARM, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,415 PC $5,700 PC $4,845 PC $5,100 PC
EMPORIA/WICHITA + BRADY, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,605 PC $5,900 PC $5,035 PC $5,300 PC
EMPORIA/WICHITA + CAMERON, TX 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,940 PC $5,200 PC $4,370 PC $4,600 PC
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ORIGIN

EMPORIA/WICHITA +
EMPORIA/WICHITA +
EMPORIA/WICHITA +
EMPORIA/WICHITA +
EMPORIA/WICHITA +
EMPORIA/WICHITA +
EMPORIA/WICHITA +
EMPORIA/WICHITA +
EMPORIA/WICHITA +
EMPORIA/WICHITA +
EMPORIA/WICHITA +
EMPORIA/WICHITA +

GOODLAND, KS GRP +

GOODLAND, KS GRP +

GOODLAND, KS GRP +

GOODLAND, KS GRP +

GOODLAND, KS GRP +

GOODLAND, KS GRP +

GOODLAND, KS GRP +

GOODLAND, KS GRP +

GOODLAND, KS GRP +

GOODLAND, KS GRP +

GOODLAND, KS GRP +

GOODLAND, KS GRP +

GOODLAND, KS GRP +

DESTINATION
CENTER, TX +
COMANCHE, TX +
DUBLIN, TX +
FT WORTH, TX +
GORMAN, TX +
PROCTOR, TX
PROSPER, TX +
ROGERS, TX
SAGINAW, TX +
TEMPLE, TX +
TENAHA, TX +
VALLEY VIEW, TX +

HOPE, AR +

CLAREMORE, OK +

CLINTON, OK +

DAVIS, OK

EDMOND, OK +

ENID, OK +

FAIRLAND, OK

GUTHRIE, OK +

MADILL, OK

OKLAHOMA CITY, OK +

ALLENFARM, TX +

BRADY, TX +

CAMERON, TX

COMMODITY
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP

4022 66400 COM GRP

4022 66400 COM GRP

4022 66400 COM GRP

4022 66400 COM GRP

4022 66400 COM GRP

4022 66400 COM GRP

4022 66400 COM GRP

4022 66400 COM GRP

4022 66400 COM GRP

4022 66400 COM GRP

4022 66400 COM GRP

4022 66400 COM GRP

4022 66400 COM GRP

ROUTE
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct

KYLE-COUKS-
BNSF

KYLE-COUKS-
BNSF

KYLE-COUKS-
BNSF

KYLE-COUKS-
BNSF

KYLE-COUKS-
BNSF

KYLE-COUKS-
BNSF

KYLE-COUKS-
BNSF

KYLE-COUKS-
BNSF

KYLE-COUKS-
BNSF

KYLE-COUKS-
BNSF

KYLE-COUKS-
BNSF

KYLE-COUKS-
BNSF

KYLE-COUKS-
BNSF

CUSTOMER COPY

Covered, LO,
=<5149cu, 1-99 cars

$5,320 PC
$5,320 PC
$5,225 PC
$4,750 PC
$5,320 PC
$5,225 PC
$4,655 PC
$5,320 PC
$4,750 PC
$5,225 PC
$5,320 PC
$4,655 PC
$5,555 PC

$5,080 PC

$5,650 PC

$5,460 PC

$5,270 PC

$5,365 PC

$5,080 PC

$5,175 PC

$5,460 PC

$5,270 PC

$6,315 PC

$6,505 PC

$5,840 PC

Rail ownl/lease, LO,
=>5150cu, 1-99 cars

$5,600 PC
$5,600 PC
$5,500 PC
$5,000 PC
$5,600 PC
$5,500 PC
$4,900 PC
$5,600 PC
$5,000 PC
$5,500 PC
$5,600 PC
$4,900 PC
$5,800 PC

$5,300 PC

$5,900 PC

$5,700 PC

$5,500 PC

$5,600 PC

$5,300 PC

$5,400 PC

$5,700 PC

$5,500 PC

$6,600 PC

$6,800 PC

$6,100 PC

Covered, Shipper, 65-
84 Cars

$4,750 PC

$4,750 PC
$4,655 PC
$4,180 PC
$4,750 PC
$4,655 PC
$4,085 PC
$4,750 PC
$4,180 PC
$4,655 PC
$4,750 PC
$4,085 PC
$4,985 PC

$4,510 PC

$5,080 PC

$4,890 PC

$4,700 PC

$4,795 PC

$4,510 PC

$4,605 PC

$4,890 PC

$4,700 PC

$5,745 PC

$5,935 PC

$5,270 PC

Covered, =>5150cu, 1-

99 cars
$5,000 PC

$5,000 PC
$4,900 PC
$4,400 PC
$5,000 PC
$4,900 PC
$4,300 PC
$5,000 PC
$4,400 PC
$4,900 PC
$5,000 PC
$4,300 PC
$5,200 PC

$4,700 PC

$5,300 PC

$5,100 PC

$4,900 PC

$5,000 PC

$4,700 PC

$4,800 PC

$5,100 PC

$4,900 PC

$6,000 PC

$6,200 PC

$5,500 PC

EFFECTIVE DATE 04/09/2025
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CUSTOMER COPY

BNSF 4022
ITEM: 64225

EXPIRATION DATE 09/30/2025

SHIPMENT Covered, LO, Rail ownl/lease, LO, Covered, Shipper, 65- Covered, =>5150cu, 1-
ORIGIN DESTINATION COMMODITY ROUTE CONDITIONS =<5149cu, 1-99 cars ~ =>5150cu, 1-99 cars 84 Cars 99 cars

GOODLAND, KS GRP + CENTER, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP KYLE-COUKS- $6,220 PC $6,500 PC $5,650 PC $5,900 PC
BNSF

GOODLAND, KS GRP + COMANCHE, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP KYLE-COUKS- $6,220 PC $6,500 PC $5,650 PC $5,900 PC
BNSF

GOODLAND, KS GRP + DUBLIN, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP KYLE-COUKS- $6,125 PC $6,400 PC $5,555 PC $5,800 PC
BNSF

GOODLAND, KS GRP + FT WORTH, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP KYLE-COUKS- $5,650 PC $5,900 PC $5,080 PC $5,300 PC
BNSF

GOODLAND, KS GRP + GORMAN, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP KYLE-COUKS- $6,220 PC $6,500 PC $5,650 PC $5,900 PC
BNSF

GOODLAND, KS GRP + PROCTOR, TX 4022 66400 COM GRP KYLE-COUKS- $6,125 PC $6,400 PC $5,555 PC $5,800 PC
BNSF

GOODLAND, KS GRP + PROSPER, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP KYLE-COUKS- $5,555 PC $5,800 PC $4,985 PC $5,200 PC
BNSF

GOODLAND, KS GRP + ROGERS, TX 4022 66400 COM GRP KYLE-COUKS- $6,220 PC $6,500 PC $5,650 PC $5,900 PC
BNSF

GOODLAND, KS GRP + SAGINAW, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP KYLE-COUKS- $5,650 PC $5,900 PC $5,080 PC $5,300 PC
BNSF

GOODLAND, KS GRP + TEMPLE, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP KYLE-COUKS- $6,125 PC $6,400 PC $5,555 PC $5,800 PC
BNSF

GOODLAND, KS GRP + TENAHA, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP KYLE-COUKS- $6,220 PC $6,500 PC $5,650 PC $5,900 PC
BNSF

GOODLAND, KS GRP + VALLEY VIEW, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP KYLE-COUKS- $5,555 PC $5,800 PC $4,985 PC $5,200 PC
BNSF

Keokuk, IA/Quincy, IL CLAREMORE, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,273 PC $5,550 PC $4,703 PC $4,950 PC

Keokuk, IA/Quincy, IL CLINTON, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,843 PC $6,150 PC $5,273 PC $5,550 PC

Keokuk, IA/Quincy, IL DAVIS, OK 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,653 PC $5,950 PC $5,083 PC $5,350 PC

Keokuk, IA/Quincy, IL EDMOND, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,463 PC $5,750 PC $4,893 PC $5,150 PC

Keokuk, IA/Quincy, IL ENID, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,558 PC $5,850 PC $4,988 PC $5,250 PC

Keokuk, IA/Quincy, IL FAIRLAND, OK 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,273 PC $5,550 PC $4,703 PC $4,950 PC

Keokuk, IA/Quincy, IL GUTHRIE, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,368 PC $5,650 PC $4,798 PC $5,050 PC

Keokuk, IA/Quincy, IL MADILL, OK 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,653 PC $5,950 PC $5,083 PC $5,350 PC

Keokuk, IA/Quincy, IL OKLAHOMA CITY, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,463 PC $5,750 PC $4,893 PC $5,150 PC

Keokuk, IA/Quincy, IL ALLENFARM, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,508 PC $6,850 PC $5,938 PC $6,250 PC

Keokuk, IA/Quincy, IL BRADY, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,698 PC $7,050 PC $6,128 PC $6,450 PC

Keokuk, IA/Quincy, IL CAMERON, TX 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,033 PC $6,350 PC $5,463 PC $5,750 PC

Keokuk, IA/Quincy, IL CENTER, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct 4022 64225 > 268000 $6,413 PC $6,750 PC $5,843 PC $6,150 PC

GWOR
Keokuk, IA/Quincy, IL CENTER, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,413 PC $6,750 PC $5,843 PC $6,150 PC
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Keokuk, IA/Quincy, IL COMANCHE, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,413 PC $6,750 PC $5,843 PC $6,150 PC
Keokuk, IA/Quincy, IL DUBLIN, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,318 PC $6,650 PC $5,748 PC $6,050 PC
Keokuk, IA/Quincy, IL FT WORTH, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,843 PC $6,150 PC $5,273 PC $5,550 PC
Keokuk, IA/Quincy, IL GORMAN, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,413 PC $6,750 PC $5,843 PC $6,150 PC
Keokuk, IA/Quincy, IL PROCTOR, TX 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,318 PC $6,650 PC $5,748 PC $6,050 PC
Keokuk, IA/Quincy, IL PROSPER, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,748 PC $6,050 PC $5,178 PC $5,450 PC
Keokuk, IA/Quincy, IL ROGERS, TX 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,413 PC $6,750 PC $5,843 PC $6,150 PC
Keokuk, IA/Quincy, IL SAGINAW, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,843 PC $6,150 PC $5,273 PC $5,550 PC
Keokuk, IA/Quincy, IL TEMPLE, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,318 PC $6,650 PC $5,748 PC $6,050 PC
Keokuk, IA/Quincy, IL TENAHA, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,413 PC $6,750 PC $5,843 PC $6,150 PC
Keokuk, IA/Quincy, IL VALLEY VIEW, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,748 PC $6,050 PC $5,178 PC $5,450 PC
Lincoln Group + MCNAB, AR 4022 66400 COM GRP BNSE—QA':\DIL— $4,860 PC $5,400 PC $4,320 PC $4,800 PC
Lincoln Group + ALTUS, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct 4022 64225 > 268000 $5,630 PC $6,200 PC $5,270 PC $5,800 PC
GWOR
Lincoln Group + CLAREMORE, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,750 PC $5,000 PC $4,180 PC $4,400 PC
Lincoln Group + CLINTON, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,320 PC $5,600 PC $4,750 PC $5,000 PC
Lincoln Group + CRAIG, OK 4022 66400 COM GRP BNSF-MADIL- $5,130 PC $5,700 PC $4,590 PC $5,100 PC
KRR-VALNT-DQE
Lincoln Group + DAVIS, OK 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,130 PC $5,400 PC $4,560 PC $4,800 PC
Lincoln Group + EDMOND, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,560 PC $4,800 PC $3,990 PC $4,200 PC
Lincoln Group + ENID, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,035 PC $5,300 PC $4,465 PC $4,700 PC
Lincoln Group + FAIRLAND, OK 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,370 PC $4,600 PC $3,800 PC $4,000 PC
Lincoln Group + GUTHRIE, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,845 PC $5,100 PC $4,275 PC $4,500 PC
Lincoln Group + MADILL, OK 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,130 PC $5,400 PC $4,560 PC $4,800 PC
Lincoln Group + OKLAHOMA CITY, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,940 PC $5,200 PC $4,370 PC $4,600 PC
Lincoln Group + ALLENFARM, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,985 PC $6,300 PC $5,415 PC $5,700 PC
Lincoln Group + BRADY, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,175 PC $6,500 PC $5,605 PC $5,900 PC
Lincoln Group + CAMERON, TX 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,510 PC $5,800 PC $4,940 PC $5,200 PC
Lincoln Group + CENTER, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,890 PC $6,200 PC $5,320 PC $5,600 PC
Lincoln Group + COMANCHE, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,890 PC $6,200 PC $5,320 PC $5,600 PC
Lincoln Group + DUBLIN, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,795 PC $6,100 PC $5,225 PC $5,500 PC
Lincoln Group + FT WORTH, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,320 PC $5,600 PC $4,750 PC $5,000 PC
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Lincoln Group + GORMAN, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,890 PC $6,200 PC $5,320 PC $5,600 PC
Lincoln Group + PROCTOR, TX 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,795 PC $6,100 PC $5,225 PC $5,500 PC
Lincoln Group + PROSPER, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,225 PC $5,500 PC $4,655 PC $4,900 PC
Lincoln Group + ROGERS, TX 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,890 PC $6,200 PC $5,320 PC $5,600 PC
Lincoln Group + SAGINAW, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,320 PC $5,600 PC $4,750 PC $5,000 PC
Lincoln Group + TEMPLE, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,795 PC $6,100 PC $5,225 PC $5,500 PC
Lincoln Group + TENAHA, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,890 PC $6,200 PC $5,320 PC $5,600 PC
Lincoln Group + VALLEY VIEW, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,225 PC $5,500 PC $4,655 PC $4,900 PC
RCPE Group CLAREMORE, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,560 PC $4,800 PC $3,990 PC $4,200 PC
RCPE Group CLINTON, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,130 PC $5,400 PC $4,560 PC $4,800 PC
RCPE Group DAVIS, OK 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,940 PC $5,200 PC $4,370 PC $4,600 PC
RCPE Group EDMOND, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,750 PC $5,000 PC $4,180 PC $4,400 PC
RCPE Group ENID, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,845 PC $5,100 PC $4,275 PC $4,500 PC
RCPE Group FAIRLAND, OK 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,560 PC $4,800 PC $3,990 PC $4,200 PC
RCPE Group GUTHRIE, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,655 PC $4,900 PC $4,085 PC $4,300 PC
RCPE Group MADILL, OK 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,940 PC $5,200 PC $4,370 PC $4,600 PC
RCPE Group OKLAHOMA CITY, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,750 PC $5,000 PC $4,180 PC $4,400 PC
RCPE Group ALLENFARM, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,175 PC $6,500 PC $5,605 PC $5,900 PC
RCPE Group BRADY, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,365 PC $6,700 PC $5,795 PC $6,100 PC
RCPE Group CAMERON, TX 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,700 PC $6,000 PC $5,130 PC $5,400 PC
RCPE Group CENTER, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,080 PC $6,400 PC $5,510 PC $5,800 PC
RCPE Group COMANCHE, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,080 PC $6,400 PC $5,510 PC $5,800 PC
RCPE Group DUBLIN, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,985 PC $6,300 PC $5,415 PC $5,700 PC
RCPE Group FT WORTH, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,510 PC $5,800 PC $4,940 PC $5,200 PC
RCPE Group GORMAN, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,080 PC $6,400 PC $5,510 PC $5,800 PC
RCPE Group PROCTOR, TX 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,985 PC $6,300 PC $5,415 PC $5,700 PC
RCPE Group PROSPER, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,415 PC $5,700 PC $4,845 PC $5,100 PC
RCPE Group ROGERS, TX 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,080 PC $6,400 PC $5,510 PC $5,800 PC
RCPE Group SAGINAW, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,510 PC $5,800 PC $4,940 PC $5,200 PC
RCPE Group TEMPLE, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,985 PC $6,300 PC $5,415 PC $5,700 PC
RCPE Group TENAHA, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,080 PC $6,400 PC $5,510 PC $5,800 PC
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RCPE Group VALLEY VIEW, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,415 PC $5,700 PC $4,845 PC $5,100 PC
SIOUX CITY, IA + MCNAB, AR 4022 66400 COM GRP BNSE—QA':\DIL— $5,130 PC $5,700 PC $4,590 PC $5,100 PC
SIOUX CITY, IA + ALTUS, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct 4022 64225 > 268000 $5,990 PC $6,600 PC $5,630 PC $6,200 PC

GWOR
SIOUX CITY, IA + CLAREMORE, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,130 PC $5,400 PC $4,560 PC $4,800 PC
SIOUX CITY, IA + CLINTON, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,700 PC $6,000 PC $5,130 PC $5,400 PC
SIOUX CITY, IA + CRAIG, OK 4022 66400 COM GRP BNSF-MADIL- $5,400 PC $6,000 PC $4,860 PC $5,400 PC
KRR-VALNT-DQE

SIOUX CITY, IA + DAVIS, OK 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,510 PC $5,800 PC $4,940 PC $5,200 PC
SIOUX CITY, IA + EDMOND, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,320 PC $5,600 PC $4,750 PC $5,000 PC
SIOUX CITY, IA + ENID, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,415 PC $5,700 PC $4,845 PC $5,100 PC
SIOUX CITY, IA + FAIRLAND, OK 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,130 PC $5,400 PC $4,560 PC $4,800 PC
SIOUX CITY, IA + GUTHRIE, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,225 PC $5,500 PC $4,655 PC $4,900 PC
SIOUX CITY, IA + MADILL, OK 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,510 PC $5,800 PC $4,940 PC $5,200 PC
SIOUX CITY, IA + OKLAHOMA CITY, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,320 PC $5,600 PC $4,750 PC $5,000 PC
SIOUX CITY, IA + ALLENFARM, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,365 PC $6,700 PC $5,795 PC $6,100 PC
SIOUX CITY, IA + BRADY, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,555 PC $6,900 PC $5,985 PC $6,300 PC
SIOUX CITY, IA + CAMERON, TX 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,890 PC $6,200 PC $5,320 PC $5,600 PC
SIOUX CITY, IA + CENTER, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,270 PC $6,600 PC $5,700 PC $6,000 PC
SIOUX CITY, IA + COMANCHE, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,270 PC $6,600 PC $5,700 PC $6,000 PC
SIOUX CITY, IA + DUBLIN, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,175 PC $6,500 PC $5,605 PC $5,900 PC
SIOUX CITY, IA + FT WORTH, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,700 PC $6,000 PC $5,130 PC $5,400 PC
SIOUX CITY, IA + GORMAN, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,270 PC $6,600 PC $5,700 PC $6,000 PC
SIOUX CITY, IA + PROCTOR, TX 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,175 PC $6,500 PC $5,605 PC $5,900 PC
SIOUX CITY, IA + PROSPER, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,605 PC $5,900 PC $5,035 PC $5,300 PC
SIOUX CITY, IA + ROGERS, TX 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,270 PC $6,600 PC $5,700 PC $6,000 PC
SIOUX CITY, IA + SAGINAW, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,700 PC $6,000 PC $5,130 PC $5,400 PC
SIOUX CITY, IA + TEMPLE, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,175 PC $6,500 PC $5,605 PC $5,900 PC
SIOUX CITY, IA + TENAHA, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,270 PC $6,600 PC $5,700 PC $6,000 PC
SIOUX CITY, IA + VALLEY VIEW, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,605 PC $5,900 PC $5,035 PC $5,300 PC

DAWSON, MN MCNAB, AR 4022 66400 COM GRP BNSFK-|2AR>AD|L- $5,580 PC $6,200 PC $5,040 PC $5,600 PC
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DAWSON, MN ALTUS, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct 4022 64225 > 268000 $6,230 PC $6,900 PC $5,870 PC $6,500 PC
GWOR
DAWSON, MN + CLAREMORE, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,415 PC $5,700 PC $4,845 PC $5,100 PC
DAWSON, MN + CLINTON, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,985 PC $6,300 PC $5,415 PC $5,700 PC
DAWSON, MN CRAIG, OK 4022 66400 COM GRP BNSF-MADIL- $5,850 PC $6,500 PC $5,310 PC $5,900 PC
KRR-VALNT-DQE
DAWSON, MN + DAVIS, OK 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,795 PC $6,100 PC $5,225 PC $5,500 PC
DAWSON, MN + EDMOND, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,605 PC $5,900 PC $5,035 PC $5,300 PC
DAWSON, MN + ENID, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,700 PC $6,000 PC $5,130 PC $5,400 PC
DAWSON, MN + FAIRLAND, OK 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,415 PC $5,700 PC $4,845 PC $5,100 PC
DAWSON, MN + GUTHRIE, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,510 PC $5,800 PC $4,940 PC $5,200 PC
DAWSON, MN + MADILL, OK 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,795 PC $6,100 PC $5,225 PC $5,500 PC
DAWSON, MN + OKLAHOMA CITY, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,605 PC $5,900 PC $5,035 PC $5,300 PC
DAWSON, MN + ALLENFARM, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,650 PC $7,000 PC $6,080 PC $6,400 PC
DAWSON, MN + BRADY, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,840 PC $7,200 PC $6,270 PC $6,600 PC
DAWSON, MN + CAMERON, TX 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,175 PC $6,500 PC $5,605 PC $5,900 PC
DAWSON, MN + CENTER, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,555 PC $6,900 PC $5,985 PC $6,300 PC
DAWSON, MN + COMANCHE, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,555 PC $6,900 PC $5,985 PC $6,300 PC
DAWSON, MN + DUBLIN, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,460 PC $6,800 PC $5,890 PC $6,200 PC
DAWSON, MN + FT WORTH, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,985 PC $6,300 PC $5,415 PC $5,700 PC
DAWSON, MN + GORMAN, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,555 PC $6,900 PC $5,985 PC $6,300 PC
DAWSON, MN + PROCTOR, TX 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,460 PC $6,800 PC $5,890 PC $6,200 PC
DAWSON, MN + PROSPER, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,890 PC $6,200 PC $5,320 PC $5,600 PC
DAWSON, MN + ROGERS, TX 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,555 PC $6,900 PC $5,985 PC $6,300 PC
DAWSON, MN + SAGINAW, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,985 PC $6,300 PC $5,415 PC $5,700 PC
DAWSON, MN + TEMPLE, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,460 PC $6,800 PC $5,890 PC $6,200 PC
DAWSON, MN + TENAHA, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,555 PC $6,900 PC $5,985 PC $6,300 PC
DAWSON, MN + VALLEY VIEW, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,890 PC $6,200 PC $5,320 PC $5,600 PC
ST JOSEPH, MO MCNAB, AR 4022 66400 COM GRP BNSFK-|2A|QAD|L- $4,590 PC $5,100 PC $4,050 PC $4,500 PC
ST JOSEPH, MO ALTUS, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct 4022 64225 > 268000 $5,360 PC $5,900 PC $5,000 PC $5,500 PC
GWOR

ST JOSEPH, MO + CLAREMORE, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,465 PC $4,700 PC $3,895 PC $4,100 PC
ST JOSEPH, MO + CLINTON, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,035 PC $5,300 PC $4,465 PC $4,700 PC
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ST JOSEPH, MO CRAIG, OK 4022 66400 COM GRP BNSF-MADIL- $4,860 PC $5,400 PC $4,320 PC $4,800 PC
KRR-VALNT-DQE

ST JOSEPH, MO + DAVIS, OK 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,845 PC $5,100 PC $4,275 PC $4,500 PC
ST JOSEPH, MO + EDMOND, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,655 PC $4,900 PC $4,085 PC $4,300 PC
ST JOSEPH, MO + ENID, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,750 PC $5,000 PC $4,180 PC $4,400 PC
ST JOSEPH, MO + FAIRLAND, OK 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,465 PC $4,700 PC $3,895 PC $4,100 PC
ST JOSEPH, MO + GUTHRIE, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,560 PC $4,800 PC $3,990 PC $4,200 PC
ST JOSEPH, MO + MADILL, OK 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,845 PC $5,100 PC $4,275 PC $4,500 PC
ST JOSEPH, MO + OKLAHOMA CITY, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,655 PC $4,900 PC $4,085 PC $4,300 PC
ST JOSEPH, MO + ALLENFARM, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,700 PC $6,000 PC $5,130 PC $5,400 PC
ST JOSEPH, MO + BRADY, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,890 PC $6,200 PC $5,320 PC $5,600 PC
ST JOSEPH, MO + CAMERON, TX 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,225 PC $5,500 PC $4,655 PC $4,900 PC
ST JOSEPH, MO + CENTER, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,605 PC $5,900 PC $5,035 PC $5,300 PC
ST JOSEPH, MO + COMANCHE, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,605 PC $5,900 PC $5,035 PC $5,300 PC
ST JOSEPH, MO + DUBLIN, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,510 PC $5,800 PC $4,940 PC $5,200 PC
ST JOSEPH, MO + FT WORTH, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,035 PC $5,300 PC $4,465 PC $4,700 PC
ST JOSEPH, MO + GORMAN, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,605 PC $5,900 PC $5,035 PC $5,300 PC
ST JOSEPH, MO + PROCTOR, TX 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,510 PC $5,800 PC $4,940 PC $5,200 PC
ST JOSEPH, MO + PROSPER, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,940 PC $5,200 PC $4,370 PC $4,600 PC
ST JOSEPH, MO + ROGERS, TX 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,605 PC $5,900 PC $5,035 PC $5,300 PC
ST JOSEPH, MO + SAGINAW, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,035 PC $5,300 PC $4,465 PC $4,700 PC
ST JOSEPH, MO + TEMPLE, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,510 PC $5,800 PC $4,940 PC $5,200 PC
ST JOSEPH, MO + TENAHA, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,605 PC $5,900 PC $5,035 PC $5,300 PC
ST JOSEPH, MO + VALLEY VIEW, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,940 PC $5,200 PC $4,370 PC $4,600 PC
CASSELTON, ND CLAREMORE, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,700 PC $6,000 PC $5,130 PC $5,400 PC
CASSELTON, ND CLINTON, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,270 PC $6,600 PC $5,700 PC $6,000 PC
CASSELTON, ND DAVIS, OK 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,080 PC $6,400 PC $5,510 PC $5,800 PC
CASSELTON, ND EDMOND, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,510 PC $5,800 PC $4,940 PC $5,200 PC
CASSELTON, ND ENID, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,985 PC $6,300 PC $5,415 PC $5,700 PC
CASSELTON, ND FAIRLAND, OK 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,320 PC $5,600 PC $4,750 PC $5,000 PC
CASSELTON, ND GUTHRIE, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,795 PC $6,100 PC $5,225 PC $5,500 PC
CASSELTON, ND MADILL, OK 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,080 PC $6,400 PC $5,510 PC $5,800 PC
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ORIGIN

CASSELTON, ND
CASSELTON, ND
CASSELTON, ND
CASSELTON, ND
CASSELTON, ND
CASSELTON, ND
CASSELTON, ND
CASSELTON, ND
CASSELTON, ND
CASSELTON, ND
CASSELTON, ND
CASSELTON, ND
CASSELTON, ND
CASSELTON, ND
CASSELTON, ND
CASSELTON, ND
SPIRITWOOD, ND
SPIRITWOOD, ND
SPIRITWOOD, ND
SPIRITWOOD, ND
SPIRITWOOD, ND
SPIRITWOOD, ND
SPIRITWOOD, ND
SPIRITWOOD, ND
SPIRITWOOD, ND
SPIRITWOOD, ND
SPIRITWOOD, ND
SPIRITWOOD, ND
SPIRITWOOD, ND
SPIRITWOOD, ND

SPIRITWOOD, ND

DESTINATION COMMODITY

OKLAHOMA CITY, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP

ALLENFARM, TX +
BRADY, TX +
CAMERON, TX
CENTER, TX +
COMANCHE, TX +
DUBLIN, TX +
FT WORTH, TX +
GORMAN, TX +
PROCTOR, TX
PROSPER, TX +
ROGERS, TX
SAGINAW, TX +
TEMPLE, TX +
TENAHA, TX +
VALLEY VIEW, TX +
CLAREMORE, OK +
CLINTON, OK +
DAVIS, OK
EDMOND, OK +
ENID, OK +
FAIRLAND, OK
GUTHRIE, OK +
MADILL, OK
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK +
ALLENFARM, TX +
BRADY, TX +
CAMERON, TX
CENTER, TX +
COMANCHE, TX +

DUBLIN, TX +

4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP
4022 66400 COM GRP

4022 66400 COM GRP

ROUTE
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct
BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

CUSTOMER COPY

Covered, LO,
=<5149cu, 1-99 cars

$5,890 PC
$6,935 PC
$7,125 PC
$6,460 PC
$6,840 PC
$6,840 PC
$6,745 PC
$6,270 PC
$6,840 PC
$6,745 PC
$6,175 PC
$6,840 PC
$6,270 PC
$6,745 PC
$6,840 PC
$6,175 PC
$5,605 PC
$6,175 PC
$5,985 PC
$5,415 PC
$5,890 PC
$5,225 PC
$5,700 PC
$5,985 PC
$5,795 PC
$6,840 PC
$7,030 PC
$6,365 PC
$6,745 PC
$6,745 PC
$6,650 PC

Rail ownl/lease, LO,
=>5150cu, 1-99 cars

$6,200 PC
$7,300 PC
$7,500 PC
$6,800 PC
$7,200 PC
$7,200 PC
$7,100 PC
$6,600 PC
$7,200 PC
$7,100 PC
$6,500 PC
$7,200 PC
$6,600 PC
$7,100 PC
$7,200 PC
$6,500 PC
$5,900 PC
$6,500 PC
$6,300 PC
$5,700 PC
$6,200 PC
$5,500 PC
$6,000 PC
$6,300 PC
$6,100 PC
$7,200 PC
$7,400 PC
$6,700 PC
$7,100 PC
$7,100 PC
$7,000 PC

Covered, Shipper, 65-
84 Cars

$5,320 PC

$6,365 PC
$6,555 PC
$5,890 PC
$6,270 PC
$6,270 PC
$6,175 PC
$5,700 PC
$6,270 PC
$6,175 PC
$5,605 PC
$6,270 PC
$5,700 PC
$6,175 PC
$6,270 PC
$5,605 PC
$5,035 PC
$5,605 PC
$5,415 PC
$4,845 PC
$5,320 PC
$4,655 PC
$5,130 PC
$5,415 PC
$5,225 PC
$6,270 PC
$6,460 PC
$5,795 PC
$6,175 PC
$6,175 PC
$6,080 PC

Covered, =>5150cu, 1-

99 cars
$5,600 PC

$6,700 PC
$6,900 PC
$6,200 PC
$6,600 PC
$6,600 PC
$6,500 PC
$6,000 PC
$6,600 PC
$6,500 PC
$5,900 PC
$6,600 PC
$6,000 PC
$6,500 PC
$6,600 PC
$5,900 PC
$5,300 PC
$5,900 PC
$5,700 PC
$5,100 PC
$5,600 PC
$4,900 PC
$5,400 PC
$5,700 PC
$5,500 PC
$6,600 PC
$6,800 PC
$6,100 PC
$6,500 PC
$6,500 PC
$6,400 PC

EFFECTIVE DATE 04/09/2025
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Page 12 of 17

BNSF 4022
ITEM: 64225

ISSUE DATE 04/09/2025
REVISION: 53



V=74 "D i

Y ————
RAILWAY

BNSF 4022
ITEM: 64225

GRAIN PRODUCTS & ENERGY
RATE ITEM PRICE LIST

CUSTOMER COPY

ORIGIN DESTINATION COMMODITY  ROUTE GoNDITIONS  =<sidacu, 198 cars  oStsbou, Loscars  saCate o vears
SPIRITWOOD, ND FT WORTH, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,175 PC $6,500 PC $5,605 PC $5,900 PC
SPIRITWOOD, ND GORMAN, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,745 PC $7,100 PC $6,175 PC $6,500 PC
SPIRITWOOD, ND PROCTOR, TX 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,650 PC $7,000 PC $6,080 PC $6,400 PC
SPIRITWOOD, ND PROSPER, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,080 PC $6,400 PC $5,510 PC $5,800 PC
SPIRITWOOD, ND ROGERS, TX 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,745 PC $7,100 PC $6,175 PC $6,500 PC
SPIRITWOOD, ND SAGINAW, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,175 PC $6,500 PC $5,605 PC $5,900 PC
SPIRITWOOD, ND TEMPLE, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,650 PC $7,000 PC $6,080 PC $6,400 PC
SPIRITWOOD, ND TENAHA, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,745 PC $7,100 PC $6,175 PC $6,500 PC
SPIRITWOOD, ND VALLEY VIEW, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,080 PC $6,400 PC $5,510 PC $5,800 PC
HASTINGS, NE + MCNAB, AR 4022 66400 COM GRP BNSE—QA':\DIL— $5,040 PC $5,600 PC $4,500 PC $5,000 PC

HASTINGS, NE + ALTUS, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct 4022 64225 > 268000 $5,810 PC $6,400 PC $5,450 PC $6,000 PC
GWOR
HASTINGS, NE + CLAREMORE, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,560 PC $4,800 PC $3,990 PC $4,200 PC
HASTINGS, NE + CLINTON, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,130 PC $5,400 PC $4,560 PC $4,800 PC
HASTINGS, NE + CRAIG, OK 4022 66400 COM GRP BNSF-MADIL- $5,310 PC $5,900 PC $4,770 PC $5,300 PC
KRR-VALNT-DQE
HASTINGS, NE + DAVIS, OK 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,940 PC $5,200 PC $4,370 PC $4,600 PC
HASTINGS, NE + EDMOND, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,750 PC $5,000 PC $4,180 PC $4,400 PC
HASTINGS, NE + ENID, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,845 PC $5,100 PC $4,275 PC $4,500 PC
HASTINGS, NE + FAIRLAND, OK 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,560 PC $4,800 PC $3,990 PC $4,200 PC
HASTINGS, NE + GUTHRIE, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,655 PC $4,900 PC $4,085 PC $4,300 PC
HASTINGS, NE + MADILL, OK 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,940 PC $5,200 PC $4,370 PC $4,600 PC
HASTINGS, NE + OKLAHOMA CITY, OK + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $4,750 PC $5,000 PC $4,180 PC $4,400 PC
HASTINGS, NE + ALLENFARM, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,795 PC $6,100 PC $5,225 PC $5,500 PC
HASTINGS, NE + BRADY, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,985 PC $6,300 PC $5,415 PC $5,700 PC
HASTINGS, NE + CAMERON, TX 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,320 PC $5,600 PC $4,750 PC $5,000 PC
HASTINGS, NE + CENTER, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $6,080 PC $6,400 PC $5,510 PC $5,800 PC
HASTINGS, NE + COMANCHE, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,700 PC $6,000 PC $5,130 PC $5,400 PC
HASTINGS, NE + DUBLIN, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,605 PC $5,900 PC $5,035 PC $5,300 PC
HASTINGS, NE + FT WORTH, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,130 PC $5,400 PC $4,560 PC $4,800 PC
HASTINGS, NE + GORMAN, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,700 PC $6,000 PC $5,130 PC $5,400 PC
HASTINGS, NE + PROCTOR, TX 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,605 PC $5,900 PC $5,035 PC $5,300 PC
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HASTINGS, NE + PROSPER, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,035 PC $5,300 PC $4,465 PC $4,700 PC
HASTINGS, NE + ROGERS, TX 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,700 PC $6,000 PC $5,130 PC $5,400 PC
HASTINGS, NE + SAGINAW, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,130 PC $5,400 PC $4,560 PC $4,800 PC
HASTINGS, NE + TEMPLE, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,605 PC $5,900 PC $5,035 PC $5,300 PC
HASTINGS, NE + TENAHA, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,700 PC $6,000 PC $5,130 PC $5,400 PC
HASTINGS, NE + VALLEY VIEW, TX + 4022 66400 COM GRP  BNSF Direct $5,035 PC $5,300 PC $4,465 PC $4,700 PC
EFFECTIVE DATE 04/09/2025 Page 14 of 17 ISSUE DATE 04/09/2025
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GRAIN PRODUCTS & ENERGY CUSTOMER COPY ITEM: 64225

RATE ITEM PRICE LIST

UNIT OF MEASURE

PC Per Car

ROUTE
BNSF
BNSF-MADIL-KRR
BNSF-MADIL-KRR-VALNT-DQE

KYLE-COUKS-BNSF

CHANGE INDICATOR DESCRIPTIONS

A Add
Change
D Decrease
] Increase
K Cancel
M Multiple
Expire
DEFINITIONS
Cl Change Indicator
MIN WGT Minimum Weight
uom Unit of Measure
+ Switching Limits
EFFECTIVE DATE  04/09/2025 Page 15 of 17 ISSUE DATE 04/09/2025

EXPIRATION DATE 09/30/2025 REVISION: 53



V=74 "D i

e T LWAY BNSF 4022
GRAIN PRODUCTS & ENERGY CUSTOMER COPY ITEM: 64225

RATE ITEM PRICE LIST

GEOGRAPHY

64225 CRESTON/MANNING
CRESTON, IOWA
MANNING, IOWA
TEMPLETON, IOWA

64225 KANSAS CITY KS/MO
KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI +

KANSAS CITY, KANSAS +

EMPORIA/WICHITA
CHERRYVALE, KANSAS

EMPORIA, KANSAS
WICHITA, KANSAS +

GOODLAND, KS GRP
CARUSO, KANSAS

GOODLAND, KANSAS +

Keokuk, I1A/Quincy, IL
KEOKUK, IOWA

QUINCY, ILLINOIS

Lincoln Group
COUNCIL BLUFFS, IOWA +

DES MOINES, IOWA +
FREMONT, NEBRASKA
LINCOLN, NEBRASKA +

RCPE Group
FLORENCE, MINNESOTA
WOLSEY, SOUTH DAKOTA
EFFECTIVE DATE 04/09/2025 Page 16 of 17 ISSUE DATE 04/09/2025
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NOTES

Authority re-issued due to Geography changes.
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